
International Students
Winter 2024

Host Family Application
Short Term

Dear Prospective Host Family,

We are excited to assist you and your family in hosting students this
January. Please complete the application and return it to the school office or
e-mail it to Kimberly at k.mitchell@forestlakechristian.org, by December
22nd, 2023.

The following information is required to process your application:
❏ Application Form
❏ LiveScan done through Forest Lake of all adults living in the house (if

not already done)

Upon Approval to Host we will need:
❏ Verification of Accommodations (photo and explanation of sleeping

arrangements)
❏ Copy of driver's license and insurance from host parents and anyone

else who might drive the students: front and back please.
❏ Photos of your family emailed to Kimberly to share with the students.

Requirements to Host:

❏ Accommodations for 2-3 students (all male or all female)
❏ Bed for each student which can be in the same room as children of the

same gender
❏ Provision of 2 meals during the week and 3 on the weekend (Stipend

for food $300 per student- total of $600 for 2 students, or $900 for 3)
❏ Welcome and departing gifts
❏ Transportation to and from school
❏ Attend a church on the weekend

Don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns. We will
do our best to work around any accommodation challenges that might arise
(family travel, transportation to school, etc). We look forward to receiving
your application soon.

Thank you,
Kimberly Mitchell

FLCS International Student Director
(530) 269-1540 x 133
k.mitchell@forestlakechristian.org

www.forestlakechristian.org
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Host Family Application

STUDENT INFORMATION -----------------FOR OFFICE USE --------------
STUDENT NAME AMERICAN NAME GRADE

DATES OF HOSTING HOSTING NOTES

USA REPRESENTATIVE USA REPRESENTATIVE NUMBER USA REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------
HOST PARENT INFORMATION
FAMILY NAME FATHER Mr. Dr. MOTHER Mrs. Ms. Miss Dr

.

ADDRESS / CITY / STATE / ZIP

FATHER CELL PHONE NUMBER MOTHER CELL PHONE NUMBER HOME PHONE NUMBER

FATHER OCCUPATION FATHER BUSINESS’ NAME FATHER EMAIL

MOTHER OCCUPATION MOTHER BUSINESS’ NAME MOTHER EMAIL

www.forestlakechristian.org
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AUTHORIZED STUDENT PICK-UP AND EMERGENCY CONTACT

ACCOMMODATIONS

Please select all that your family is interested in accommodating:

2 Male Students

3 Male Students

2 Female Students

3 Female Students

1 Male teacher

2 Male Teachers -
separate rooms

HOST FAMILY BACKGROUND AND HOBBIES
LIST NAMES, AGES AND HOBBIES OF ALL FAMILY MEMBERS LIVING IN THE HOME. *please note if the student
will be sharing a room and with whom

DESCRIBE ALL OF THE FAMILY PETS (if applicable)

www.forestlakechristian.org

NAME PHONE NUMBER HOME CELL RELATIONSHIP
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GIVE SOME EXAMPLES OF ACTIVITIES YOUR FAMILY ENJOYS DOING TOGETHER

HAVE YOU EVER HOSTED A STUDENT BEFORE? IF SO, PLEASE DESCRIBE YOUR HISTORY OF HOSTING

WHAT ARE YOU, YOUR SPOUSE AND YOUR FAMILY’S EXPERIENCE WITH INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL?

OPTIONAL: USE THIS SPACE TO WRITE A BRIEF NOTE TO YOUR INTERNATIONAL STUDENT(S)

www.forestlakechristian.org
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Kara Christian School and Forest Lake Christian Schedule

Date Day Activity Transport Accommodation Notes:

17 Jan Wednesday Arrive at FLCS at - Afternoon-evening Host Family

18 Jan Thursday FLCS: Half Day Host Family

19 Jan Friday FLCS: Half Day Host Family

20 Jan Saturday FLCS: Regular Classes Host Family

21 Jan Sunday FLCS: Regular Classes Host Family

22 Jan Monday FLCS: Regular Classes Host Family

23 Jan Tuesday FLCS: Regular Classes Host Family

24 Jan Wednesday William Jessup Tour Host Family

25 Jan Thursday FLCS: Regular Classes Host Family

26 Jan Friday FLCS: Regular Classes Host Family

27 Jan Saturday Korean Student Day at Golfland 11-4 Host Family

28 Jan Sunday Attend Church with Host Family Host Family

29 Jan Monday FLCS: Regular Classes Host Family

30 Jan Tuesday FLCS: Regular Classes Host Family

31 Jan Wednesday FLCS: Regular Classes and Chapel Host Family

1 Feb Thursday State Capitol tour Host Family

2 Feb Friday FLCS: Regular Classes Host Family

3 Feb Saturday Host Family day Host Family

4 Feb Sunday Attend Church with Host Family Host Family

5 Feb Monday FLCS: Regular Classes, Spirit Week Host Family

6 Feb Tuesday FLCS: Regular Classes, Spirit Week Host Family

7 Feb Wednesday FLCS: Regular Classes, Spirit Week Host Family

8 Feb Thursday FLCS: Regular Classes, Spirit Week Host Family

9 Feb Friday
FLCS: Regular Classes, Spirit Week, Basketball

game
Host Family

10 Feb Saturday Good-Bye BBQ, HS Dance? Host Family

11 Feb Sunday Attend Church with Host Family Host Family

12 Feb Monday Leave FLCS at - 5:00 am

www.forestlakechristian.org


